USB 2.0 Port Protection with Charger Detection
 All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                  9/30/2016
 2016-09-0005   PT0574-1
1
PI3USB9281C
Features
 USB-device charger detector
 Can tolerate USB3.0-PD with VBUS = 20V

20-Lead UQFN (3×4×0.55mm)
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Package Code Package
PI3USB9281CGEE GE 15-Pin, 1.5 x 2.0 (CSP)
PI3USB9281CGEEX GE 15-Pin, 1.5 x 2.0 (CSP), Tape & Reel
PI3USB9281CXWE XW 20-Pin, 3×4×0.5mm (UQFN)
PI3USB9281CXWEX XW 20-Pin, 3×4×0.5mm (UQFN), Tape & Reel
Note:
 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel